Platz Punkte
1 94 (294)
2 90 (290)
3 70 (270)
4 54 (254)
5 50 (250)
6 50 (250)
7 50 (250)
8 46 (246)
9 42 (242)
10 42 (242)
11 40 (240)
12 38 (238)
13 36 (236)
14 28 (228)
15 26 (226)
16 25 (225)
17 22 (222)
18 16 (216)
19 (209)
20 (208)
21 (205)
22 4 (204)
23 -1 (199)
24 -5 (195)
25 -8 (192)
26 -9 (191)
27 -15 (185)
28 -17 (183)
29 -19 (181)
30 -19 (181)
31 -23 (177)
32 -33 (167)
33 -34 (166)
34  -42 (158)
35  -44 (156)
36  -44 (156)

Startnr

26
35
13

5
39
38
20
44
27

1
11
22
31
16
12
17
14

7
29
32
43
28
36
10

9
19
34
25
37
40

4

Name

Kuril Michael
Kock Herbert
Jaderka Willi
Mechtler Leopold
Wolf Sissy
Hinczica Josef
Rotzer Helmut
Matzka Franz

Epp Josef

Schwec Rudolf
Marchhart Franz
Huber Karl
Berger Alois
Domitzi Josef
Elend Albert
Matzinger Siegfried
Lembeck Wilhelm
Vogt Theo

Rzavsky Thomas

Brandstetter Heinrich

Seltenhammer Leopold

Zelenka Hans
Silberbauer Helmut
Strasser Helmut
Kaider Josef
Schwalm Josef
Kaller Johann
Lautenbach Adolf
Sattler Thomas
Berthold Herbert

Supper Erwin

6 Scharinger Herbert

15
24
42
41
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Nell Anna
Hoger Anton
Herzig Otto
Berthold Sabine

Ergebnis Tarockturnier
Prinzendorf an der Zaya
GH Schwab

Anschrift

Hauskirchen
Niederabsdorf
Strasshof
Obersdorf
Reyersdorf
Niederabsdorf
Kleinebersdorf
Rannersdorf
Bad Pirawarth
Hausbrunn
Althoflein
Ringelsdorf
Wien

Prottes
Prinzendorf
Wilfersdorf
Strasshof
Pillichsdorf
Palterndorf
Obersiebenbrunn
Rannersdorf
Lerchenau
Drosing
Hauskirchen
Grol3krut
Hausbrunn
Gerasdorf
Hohenau
Hohenruppersdorf
Reyersdorf
Wien
Hausbrunn
Grofrussbach
Raggendorf
Bullendorf

Reyersdorf

19.04.2019

19:00

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde3 Runde4

61
88
70
98
55
45
68
44
44
39
74
42
62
54
61
72
48
65
44
54
36
60
34
70
56
66
38
42
41
50
53
72
61

2
70
50

74
34
74
70
84
49
50
54

111
75
56
95
73
64
71
52
64
11
57
77
52
59
44
26
66
36
60
60
21
41
37
35
20
84
20
20

112
55
29
27
31
80
69
94
38
73
41
57
46
68
55
34
38
78
65
-8
71
36
69
67
30
51
52
49
54
44
56
29
65
37
30
30

47
113
97
59
80
76
63
54
49
55
69
44
55
42
39
67
72
62
43
85
46
49
52
32
40
38
35
32
65
46
31
31
20
39
36
56
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Platz Punkte  Startnr Name Anschrift Runde 1l Runde2 Runde3 Runde4
37 -47 (153) 3 Kappel Wolfgang Wien 25 24 62 42
38 -48 (152) 30 Kainz Giinther Korneuburg 33 46 34 39
39 -49 (151) 21 Nassek Werner Asparn 60 43 52 -4
40 -52 (148) 33 Vock Ferdinand Obersiebenbrunn 7 32 61 48
41 -53 (147) 23 Gaida Herbert Hohenau 26 50 34 37
42 -84 (116) 2 Strnad Robert Wien 22 42 33 19
43 -91 (109) 8 Ubl Bernhard BockflieR 44 -55 37 83
44 -108 (92) 18 Hahn Herwig Waltersdorf -2 42 35 17
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